CMP 8271
H72619i | 03/2026 Subject to change
Additional information
Data sheet	 www.trafag.com/H72619
Instructions	 www.trafag.com/H73619; H73620
Accessories	 www.trafag.com/H72258
Video	 https://youtu.be/_JLCgPJFKO4

•	 Auto-zero function
•	 Auto-Start-Mode for operation without master
•	 LSS (DS305) implemented
•	 Error control with Heartbeat
•	 Emergency message
•	 Separate storage of parameters for communication and application
•	 Flash-Update
Product No. Type Code Pressure
range [bar]
Overpressure
max. [bar]
Supply
[VDC]
Accuracy @
25°C typ. [%]
CMP2.5M 8271 75 2517 35 0000 0000 51 44 0 ... 2.5 7.5 9 ... 32 ± 0.5
CMP4.0M 8271 76 2517 35 0000 0000 51 44 0 ... 4 12 9 ... 32 ± 0.5
CMP6.0M 8271 77 2517 35 0000 0000 51 44 0 ... 6 18 9 ... 32 ± 0.5
CMP10.0M 8271 78 2517 35 0000 0000 51 44 0 ... 10 30 9 ... 32 ± 0.5
CMP16.0M 8271 79 2517 35 0000 0000 51 44 0 ... 16 48 9 ... 32 ± 0.5
CMP25.0M 8271 80 2517 35 0000 0000 51 44 0 ... 25 75 9 ... 32 ± 0.5
CMP40.0M 8271 81 2517 35 0000 0000 51 44 0 ... 40 120 9 ... 32 ± 0.5
CMP100.0M 8271 83 2517 35 0000 0000 51 44 0 ... 100 300 9 ... 32 ± 0.5
CMP250.0M 8271 74 2517 35 0000 0000 51 44 0 ... 250 750 9 ... 32 ± 0.5
CMP400.0M 8271 84 2517 35 0000 0000 51 44 0 ... 400 1000 9 ... 32 ± 0.5
​​
Standard configurations
CMP 8271
www.trafag.com7 / 8H72619i | 03/2026
28 10.6
Ø
18
.8
M
12
x1
3 2
4
1
5
Pin Out
1
2   V + (24 VDC)
3   V      (0 VDC)
4   CAN_High
5   CAN_Low
8271.XX.XXXX.35.XX.XX
54 ... 60
~ø20
8271.XX.XXXX.XX.XX.33
HE
X1
9
Ø2
1
G1
/4
"
Seal
DIN 3869
12
21